FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 24 January 2022 at 7:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Goulburn - Monday, 24 January 2022

3:15PM - COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP PREVIEW- CLASS 4 HANDICAP (1300m)
08 Underground Musi  2/1: 11 8 2 May 21  0.1L 56.0 570 555 0.5 8 105 2 85 Goldman  Overmeire 5M
c
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Armidale - Monday, 24 January 2022

4:10 PM - TOOHEYSNEW BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1400m)
09 Trogir 4/2: 48 8 2 Jul '18 1.3L 55.0

Wt Now

615 555
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
6.8 16.8 8 14.8 Payne

Jockey

Owen

Age

8G



Win
Wt

57.0
58.0
55.0

60.5

53.0
59.5

555

59.5

56.0

56.0
54.0
54.0

56.0

56.5
575
56.5
55.5
56.5

54.5
56.5

54.5

55.5
57.5

56.0
55.0

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt
Ascot - Monday, 24 January 2022
4:42 PM - CROWN PERTH PLATE (1100m)
05 Saasmit 2/11:7 1 7 Jan 21 32L 54.0
04 Pixie Chix 3/2: 10 2 6 Mar'21  2.6L 56.0
01 Spin TheKnife 4/2: 6 5 2 Sep '21 01L 56.5
02 Guard The Safe 2/11:7 7 7 Jun 21 16L 57.0
5:22PM - MAGIC MILLIONSPLATE (1100m)
03 Sheeza Belter 2/1:1 5 1 Jan 21 55.0
01 Man Crush 2/1: 2 10 1 Nov ‘21 56.5
02 Street Parade 2/1:1 14 1 Nov ‘21 57.0
6:02 PM - TABTOUCH - WESTSPEED PLATINUM HANDICAP (1600m)
03 Snippy Miss 4/2: 37 5 1 Jan ‘22 57.0
07 Darcele 2/1: 25 8 9 Apr'21  54L 585
6:35 PM - BELHUS RACING STABLES HANDICAP (2200m)
06 Truly Reliable 11:14 3 16 Jl'21 143L 530
03 Black Chips 4/2: 22 4 2 Dec'21  16L 56.0
01 ComeRight Back 4/2:24 6 1 Jan '22 59.5
05 Mosseratti 2/1: 85 8 7 Dec'16  7.5L 54.0
04 Friar Away 2/1: 43 1 9 Jan '18 75L 555
7:10 PM - VALE DR JOE MCDERMOTT HANDICAP (1100m)
08 Nobel Laurence 4/2: 10 1 3 Jul 21 19L 540
09 Olgalouisa 4/2: 35 2 1 Jul '21 58.0
04 Thisll Testya 4/2: 17 3 5 Sep '21 1.2L 60.0
06 ComesA Time 4/2: 19 4 2 May 21 0.0L 575
05 MissFrost 8/3: 17 6 9 Nov'20 35L 56.5
01 Plutocracy 14/8: 34 7 8 Feb 21 6.5L 56.5
02 Ziebell 4/2: 27 8 5 Dec'20 42L 59.0
7:45PM - WESTERN RACEPI X HANDICAP (1200m)
02 Jedi Mind 2/1: 12 2 8 Jul '21 3.6L 59.0
04 MissVasari 2/1:11 3 5 Dec'21  29L 580
08 Holy Ghost 2/1: 25 6 6 Dec'19 3.0L 56.0
01 Vane Tempest 2/1: 18 7 3 Jun'21 20L 615
03 London Miss 2/1: 24 1 5 Feb 21 15L 575
8:55PM - CELEBRATION OF LIFE DAY TROPHY (1500m)
08 Proconsent 2/1: 22 1 3 Nov'21  32L 545
09 Solaia 22/9: 19 2 5 Nov'21 23L 575
07 Dom To Shoot 19/6: 21 4 8 Mar'21  7.2L 545
01 Vital Silver 31/8: 27 5 5 Nov'21  438L 620
06 Lorentinio 10/5: 50 6 1 Jan '22 545
02 TrueAttraction 12/6: 69 7 1 Aug '21 58.5
04 The Spruiker 6/3: 15 8 2 Dec'21  14L 565
05 Beret 12/5: 26 9 1 Jan '21 56.5
9:33PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1400m)
02 Creator 1V/4: 22 1 3 Apr'21  08L 595
04 Reign Of Fire 8/4: 16 3 3 Jul '21 15L 545
07 BurnyaTo Survive 2/1:4 5 1 Jan '22 56.5
08 Kelvin 11/4: 26 8 8 Apr'20 6.2L 545
03 Sowar 4/2: 34 1 5 Sep 21 45L 595
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Wt
Now

56.0
56.0
60.5
58.0

56.0
59.0
58.0

58.5
56.0

54.5
56.5
61.5

55.5

55.5
55.0
58.5
56.5
57.0
60.0
59.5

58.5
575
55.5
61.5
57.5

54.5
54.0
55.0
62.0
56.5
57.0
57.0
56.5

59.5
57.5
55.5

58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
71 12
4.1 10
21 4
0.1 7
0.8 12
1.9 2
0.8 2
12 0
5.0 9
155 6
4.7 1
16 0
9.1
10.7
4.6 6
-2.3 6
-3.0 4
-35 7
19
7.7 10
22
13 5
21 1
3.0
-2.7 6
0.7 11
3.2 2
-1.2 2
72 10
-1.0 2
16 0
-1.2 5
0.3 1
12
-2.3 9
6.2 5
-0.8 0
7.0
-0.2 4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

15.1
12.1

9.1
14.1

6.8
12.9
15.8

7.2
22.0

34.5
10.7

8.6
24.1

30.7

8.6

5.0
25
16.9
22.7
15.2

113
10.1
15.1

7.3
16.7

14
10

0O © N O

w o

P NOMN®

o 0 o

11.3
8.0
115

9.7

6.2

6.0

10.2

9.0

9.3

9.8

5.2

Factor

81
6.1
7.1

58
11.9
14.8

6.2
13.0

185
8.7
7.6

17.1

217

5.6

-0.0
0.5
79

14.7

10.2

-1.3
9.2

15.0
10.8

Trainer

Fernie
Harrison
Fernie
Kersley

Fernie
Fernie
Stewart

Durrant
Cave

Vincent
Giglietta
Durrant
Green

Erkelens

Skipworth
Ballantyne
Pateman
Grantham
Fernie
Miller
Fernie

Pope
Morton
Parnham
Kenney
Watkins

Durrant
McAuliffe
Casey
Pearce
Taylor
Durrant
Wolfe
Durrant

Gangemi
Webster
Miller
Kersley
Wolfe

Jockey

Johnston-Porter
Harvey
Pateman
Warwick

Johnston-Porter
Watson
McGruddy

Johnston-Porter
Turner

Bowtell
Warwick
Watson
Whiting

O'Donnell

Warwick
Whiting
Watson
Parnham
Azzopardi
Rawiller
Harvey

McGruddy
Rawiller
Ramoly
Dhurun
Watson

Johnston-Porter
Azzopardi
Turner
Parnham
Ramoly
Rawiller
McGruddy
Harvey

Rawiller
Turner
Harvey
Parnham
McGruddy

Age

3F
3F
3G
3G

2F
2G
2G

5M
5M

4G
9G
5G
10

8G

4G
6M
6M
5G
6M
7G
5G

4G
am
5G
am
5M

6G
4am
4G
8G
8G
9G
4G
5M

5G
4G
4G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Southwell - Tuesday, 25 January 2022

1:30 AM - Play 4 To Win At Betway Handicap (2443m)
10 Kingson 2/1: 29 7 1 Jul '20 70.0
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Wt
Now

131.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
47.4 554 48 54.4 Fahey

Jockey

Garritty

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kempton - Tuesday, 25 January 2022

1:45 AM - Unibet 3 Uniboosts A Day Handicap (1540m)

05 Paralel World

2/1: 21

8

3

Dec'17

32L 530

Wt Now

60.0 127.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
66.2 77.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

69

Factor

74.2 Burke

Jockey

Jamin

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 25 January 2022

3:30 AM - Betway Classified Stakes (2084m)
08 Little Hercules 2/1:5 3 4 Apr '17 3.2L 54.0 54.0
01 Beau Geste 8/3: 28 7 8 Apr'l8 62L 580  60.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
128.0 60.7
129.0 63.0

Form
Score

67.7
78.0

BLP Value Emerg

70

Factor

63.7
70.0

Trainer

Harris
Carroll

Jockey

Costello
Levey

Age

3C
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Bathurst - Tuesday, 25 January 2022

1:50 PM - WATERMART CG& E MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

06 Baranof

10/2: 8

2

3

Feb 21

19L 56.5 55.0

4:50 PM - BATHURST RSL CLUB BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Howlowcanyougo

2/1: 30

1

12

Jul '19

10.3L 60.5 575
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Wt
Now

57.5

59.5

Fred Months Form
Factor Idle Score
15 11 6.5
7.2 20.2

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

19

Factor

3.5 Thompson

8.2 Bourke

Jockey

Jones

Budler

Age

3G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Southwell - Wednesday, 26 January 2022

3:30 AM - MansionBet Beaten By A Head Handicap (1773m)
09 Cusack 2/1:5 3 3 Nov'21 1.8L 56.0 57.0 129.0 59.2 2 652 62 62.2 Thompson Beasley 3G
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